24/04/2025, 18:54

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

HELM NAME
Rory
Brennan
Hobbs

Max OHare
Siun Ni
Choistealbha

Abigail
Murphy

Fionn Hayes
Blake
Vaughan
Jack lves
Leo
ODoherty

Ruth
Thompson

Kate Kenny
Sebastian
Wright
George Doig
Conor Lynch
Rachel Hyde
Daisy Walsh
Lucy Moynan
Saoirse O

Herlihy

Matthew
Holden

Mia Kelleher

Lia Grogan

Kate Molloy

Seren Glavin

Alexa
Creighton

Henrietta
Leech

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries:

Cat

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Laser Munster Championships 2025

Baltimore Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:03 on April 20, 2025

Sail No

216891

220765

214580

212408

217237

216121

220768

216612

213526

216101

186327

210310

206975

196734

200920

218956

174431

198559

216868

222030

219480

201566

196243

1211260

Club
RSTGYC
RSGYC
MYC
RStGYC
Rcyc
RCYC
RSGYC
Sligo Yacht
Club
WHBTC
NYC

NYC

East Antrim
Boat Club
RCYC
RCYC
Royal Cork

YC

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

RCYC
Ballyholme
YC

Skerries SC

RStGYC

Royal St
George
Yacht Club

RCYC

RCYC

Lough Ree
Yacht Club
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ILCA 4 Fleet

Fleet
ILCA
4

ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
ILCA
4

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

26, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
1.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
3.0
7.0
9.0
4.0
14.0
6.0
12.0
10.0
(15.0)
13.0
11.0
17.0
20.0
(27.0
DSQ)
16.0

18.0

21.0

23.0
(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R2
5.0

6.0

12.0

(16.0)

1.0

(17.0)

4.0

10.0

15.0

8.0

7.0

(18.0)

13.0

21.0

20.0

(25.0)

14.0

11.0

(26.0)

24.0

220

R3
2.0

3.0
1.0
4.0
(17.0)
5.0
(27.0
0CS)
6.0
(27.0
0CS)
(14.0)
15.0
8.0
(27.0
0CS)
10.0
11.0
13.0
9.0
12.0

21.0

19.0

16.0

20.0

23.0

R4

(12.0)

2.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

1.0

8.0

5.0

11.0

10.0

6.0

3.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

(21.0)

(22.0)

18.0

23.0

17.0

20.0

19.0

16.0

24.0

R5

2.0

1.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

27.0

RET

5.0

10.0

14.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

18.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

24.0

23.0

20.0

3.0
(15.0)
(9.0)
(14.0)
5.0
8.0
2.0
6.0
19.0
7.0
(16.0)
11.0
10.0
13.0
12.0
4.0
27.0
DNC

21.0

(23.0)

Total

23.0

24.0

35.0

32.0

39.0

53.0

54.0

66.0

59.0

76.0

63.0

66.0

65.0

84.0

78.0

92.0

96.0

116.0

114.0

112.0

119.0

125.0

130.0

134.0

Nett

11.0

15.0

20.0

23.0

25.0

36.0

38.0

39.0

42.0

49.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

57.0

60.0

71.0

74.0

89.0

89.0

89.0

92.0

99.0

103.0

107.0
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Rank
25th

26th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Rank

1st

2nd

HELM NAME Cat

Mary Bushe

Sam Tanner

HELM
NAME

Sean Craig

Dara
Jenkins

Matt
Mapplebeck

Conor
Clancy

Max Swan

Ethel
Bateman

Zita
Tempany

Autumn
Halliday

Shane
Collins

Emma
Pierce

Michael
Egan

Sergei
Vasilev

Harvey
Matthews

James
Gorman

John Paul

Sam Tanner

Gabiriel Le
Donne
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Sail No

Club

Youth 162816 Baltimore

Youth

172360

RCYC

Fleet Gender R1

ILCA Female 22.0
4

ILCA Male
4

19.0

ILCA 6 Fleet

R2
19.0

23.0

R3
220

18.0

R4

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Cat

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Peter Kenny Youth

Sail No

218154

215234

206859

196738

223762

147247

224498

224160

214228

212519

197921

210978

219128

211091

224502

215234a

216579

218252

Club
RStGYC
RCYC
Royal Cork
YC
RsGYC
NYC
MBSC
RStGYC

Strangford
Lough Yacht
Club

RCYC
BYC

Royal Cork
Yacht Club
RSGYC
KYC

NYC
Lough Ree
Yatch Club
RCYC
Cove Sailing

Club
WHBTC

Fleet Gender R1

ILCA Male 1.0

6

ILCA Male 5.0

6

ILCA Male 3.0

6

ILCA Male (7.0)

6

ILCA Male 11.0

6

ILCA Female 10.0

6

ILCA Female 2.0

6

ILCA Female (19.0

6 DSQ)

ILCA Male 6.0

6

ILCA Female 8.0

6

ILCA Male 9.0

6

ILCA Male 13.0

6

ILCA Male 12.0

6

ILCA Male 4.0

6

ILCA Male 14.0

6

ILCA Male (19.0

6 DNC)

ILCA Male 15.0

6

ILCA Male (19.0

6 DNC)
ILCA 7 Fleet

R2

(4.0)

(11.0)

6.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

1.0

10.0

7.0
(13.0)
12.0
(14.0)
8.0
3.0
15.0
19.0
DNC

(16.0)

19.0
DNC

R3
3.0
2.0
(9.0)
5.0
1.0
7.0
(19.0
RET)
6.0
(11.0)
10.0
8.0
4.0
12.0
(19.0
RET)
13.0
19.0
DNC

14.0

19.0
DNC

R4

1.0

4.0

9.0

3.0

8.0

2.0

19.0

0Cs

6.0

5.0

12.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

19.0

DNC

13.0

14.0

15.0

19.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

HELM NAME Cat

Fiachra
McDonnell

Tom Coulter
Coulter

Senior

Senior

Sail
No

223303

222547

Club

Royal St
George Yacht
Club

East Antrim
Boat Club /
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Fleet Gender R1

ILCA Male

7

ILCA Male

7

(2.0)

3.0

R2

2.0

1.0

R3

2.0

R4

1.0

(26.0 3.0

BFD)

R5 R6
220 220
27.0 27.0
DNC DNC
RS  R6
10 20
80 50
40 3.0
60 7.0
(14.0) 1.0
9.0  (12.0)
30 60
20 100
110 80
70 40
(13.0) 9.0
50  14.0
120  (13.0)
190 190
DNC DNC
(16.0) 15.0
100 1.0
150  16.0
190 190
DNC DNC
RS R6
10 10
40 4.0

Total
134.0

141.0

Total

12.0

35.0

34.0

33.0

44.0

42.0

50.0

53.0

48.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

68.0

83.0

86.0

92.0

91.0

114.0

Total

9.0

41.0

Nett
107.0

114.0

Nett

8.0

240

25.0

26.0

30.0

30.0

31.0

34.0

37.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

55.0

64.0

70.0

73.0

75.0

95.0

Nett

7.0

15.0
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Rank HELM NAME

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

Andrew
Kingston

Michael
Crosbie

Jonathan O
Shaughnessy

Gavan
Murphy

Brian Carroll

Conor Simms

Neil Hegarty

Hugh Delap

Conor Byrne

Matteo
Valentini

Gary O'Hare
Paul O
Sullivan

Olin Bateman
Sean

OHerlihy
OHerlihy

Adam
Fermor

Mick
ODoherty

Alex Deasy
Deasy

Sean
Flanagan

Edward Rice

Warren Polly

Francis
kennedy

Ronan
Kenneally

Daragh
Kelleher

Cat

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Senior

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Sail
No

218166

211116

212521

211121

218014

208677

21171

222017

206447

201364

21610

19270

198815

211133

14

190755

216101

218165

223519

171885

192703

222551

Rank HELM NAME

1 Rory Brennan Hobbs Youth 216891

Club

Portrush Yacht
C

RCYC

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

RStGYC

RSGYC

Royal Ulster
YC/Ballyholme
YC

RSGYC/BSC

Royal St
George

Royal St
George Yacht
Club

Royal St
George Yacht
Club

RSGYC

Monkstown
Bay SC

MBSC

RCYC

Netley Sailing
Club

Sligo Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

RSGYC

Royal Cork YC

Ballyholme

Monkstown
Bay Sailing
Club

Skerries SC

Fleet Gender R1

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA
7

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA
7

ILCA

Cat

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

(26.0
DSQ)
1.0
4.0
5.0

(22.0)

(19.0)

7.0

(26.0
DSQ)

17.0

16.0

15.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

12.0

23.0

20.0

6.0

8.0

21.0

13.0

18.0

R1-ILCA 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No Club
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RSTGYC

R2

7.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

(23.0)

11.0

6.0

21.0
SCP

13.0

(19.0)

8.0

15.0

14.0

(20.0)

(24.0)

(22.0)

21.0

17.0

(25.0)

12.0

18.0

R3

1.0
(26.0
BFD)
(26.0
BFD)
6.0

4.0

5.0

8.0
(26.0
BFD)
11.0

7.0

9.0

13.0

16.0

17.0

14.0

12.0

15.0

Fleet
ILCA4

R4

2.0

6.0

5.0

(12.0)

8.0

10.0

14.0

9.0

4.0

7.0

(18.0)

15.0

13.0

(16.0)

17.0
20.0
11.0
19.0
(26.0

DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

21.0

R5

5.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

18.0

10.0

9.0

26.0
DSQ

7.0

11.0
14.0
(26.0
DNC)
13.0
16.0
15.0
12.0
17.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

19.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R6

2.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

13.0

9.0

14.0

8.0

5.0

12.0
16.0
26.0
DNC
15.0
(19.0)
10.0
17.0
18.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

20.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Total

43.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

64.0

66.0

73.0

80.0

81.0

83.0

80.0

82.0

89.0

82.0

89.0

93.0

104.0

110.0

117.0

118.0

124.0

129.0

133.0

Gender Place Points

Male

42

1.0

Nett

17.0

18.0

19.0

34.0

42.0

47.0

50.0

54.0

55.0

57.0

62.0

63.0

63.0

66.0

70.0

73.0

80.0

88.0

91.0

92.0

99.0

103.0

107.0
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Rank
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14
15
16
17
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Rank HELM NAME Cat
Max OHare Youth
Fionn Hayes Youth
Leo ODoherty Youth
Siun Ni Choistealbha Youth
Kate Kenny Youth
Blake Vaughan Youth
Abigail Murphy Youth
Jack lves Youth
George Doig Youth
Daisy Walsh Youth
Sebastian Wright Youth
Rachel Hyde Youth
Ruth Thompson Youth
Conor Lynch Youth
Mia Kelleher Youth
Lucy Moynan Youth
Lia Grogan Youth
Sam Tanner Youth
Saoirse O Herlihy Youth
Kate Molloy Youth
Mary Bushe Youth
Seren Glavin Youth
Matthew Holden Youth
HELM NAME Cat
Leo ODoherty Youth
Siun Ni Choistealbha Youth
Abigail Murphy Youth
Kate Kenny Youth
Rory Brennan Hobbs Youth
Fionn Hayes Youth
Rachel Hyde Youth
Conor Lynch Youth
Max OHare Youth
Sebastian Wright Youth
Kate Molloy Youth
Blake Vaughan Youth
Lucy Moynan Youth
Lia Grogan Youth
George Doig Youth
Jack lves Youth
Ruth Thompson Youth
Daisy Walsh Youth

18

Sail No
220765
217237
216612
214580
216101
216121
212408
220768
210310
200920
186327
196734
213526
206975
216868
218956
222030
172360
174431
219480
162816
201566
198559

R2 - ILCA 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
216612
214580
212408
216101
216891
217237
196734
206975
220765
186327
219480
216121
218956
222030
210310
220768
213526
200920
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Club

RSGYC

Rcyc

Sligo Yacht Club
MYC

NYC

RCYC

RStGYC
RSGYC

East Antrim Boat Club

Royal Cork YC
NYC

RCYC
WHBTC
RCYC
Skerries SC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

RStGYC
RCYC
RCYC

Royal St George Yacht Club

Baltimore
RCYC
Ballyholme YC

Club
Sligo Yacht Club
MYC
RStGYC
NYC
RSTGYC
Rcyc
RCYC
RCYC
RSGYC
NYC

Royal St George Yacht Club

RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

RStGYC

East Antrim Boat Club

RSGYC
WHBTC
Royal Cork YC

Fleet

ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4

Fleet

ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
DSQ

Place
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
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Rank
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Rank
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Rank

HELM NAME
Mary Bushe
Matthew Holden

Saoirse O Herlihy

Henrietta Leech
Sam Tanner
Alexa Creighton
Mia Kelleher

Seren Glavin

HELM NAME
Abigail Murphy

Rory Brennan Hobbs
Siun Ni Choistealbha

Fionn Hayes
Jack Ives

Ruth Thompson
Max OHare
Conor Lynch
Matthew Holden
Daisy Walsh
Lucy Moynan
Mia Kelleher

Saoirse O Herlihy

Sebastian Wright
George Doig
Seren Glavin
Blake Vaughan
Sam Tanner
Kate Molloy
Alexa Creighton
Lia Grogan
Mary Bushe
Henrietta Leech
Leo ODoherty
Kate Kenny
Rachel Hyde

HELM NAME
Blake Vaughan
Max OHare

Cat

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Cat

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Cat
Youth
Youth

Sail No
162816
198559
174431
1211260
172360
196243
216868
201566

R3 - ILCA 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
212408
216891
214580
217237
220768
213526
220765
206975
198559
200920
218956
216868
174431
186327
210310
201566
216121
172360
219480
196243
222030
162816
1211260
216612
216101
196734

R4 - ILCA 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
216121
220765
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Club
Baltimore
Ballyholme YC
RCYC

Lough Ree Yacht Club

RCYC
RCYC
Skerries SC
RCYC

Club

RStGYC
RSTGYC
MYC

Rcyc

RSGYC
WHBTC
RSGYC
RCYC
Ballyholme YC
Royal Cork YC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Skerries SC
RCYC
NYC

East Antrim Boat Club

RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

Royal St George Yacht Club

RCYC
RStGYC

Baltimore

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Sligo Yacht Club

NYC
RCYC

Club
RCYC
RSGYC

Fleet
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4

Fleet
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4

Fleet
ILCA4
ILCA4

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Male

Place
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
OCs
0OCs
oCs

Place
37
38

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Points
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
27.0
27.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Rank

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Rank
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15
16
17
18
19

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

HELM NAME
George Doig
Siun Ni Choistealbha
Leo ODoherty
Sebastian Wright
Abigail Murphy
Jack lves

Fionn Hayes
Kate Kenny

Ruth Thompson
Rory Brennan Hobbs
Daisy Walsh
Conor Lynch
Rachel Hyde
Alexa Creighton
Lia Grogan
Matthew Holden
Seren Glavin
Kate Molloy

Lucy Moynan
Saoirse O Herlihy
Mia Kelleher

Henrietta Leech

HELM NAME

Max OHare

Rory Brennan Hobbs
Fionn Hayes

Abigail Murphy

Ruth Thompson
Siun Ni Choistealbha
George Doig

Jack Ives

Conor Lynch

Kate Kenny

Blake Vaughan
Rachel Hyde

Daisy Walsh
Sebastian Wright
Matthew Holden
Saoirse O Herlihy
Mia Kelleher

Lucy Moynan

Lia Grogan

Cat

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Cat

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

SailNo Club

210310 East Antrim Boat Club
214580 MYC

216612 Sligo Yacht Club
186327 NYC

212408 RStGYC

220768 RSGYC

217237 Rcyc

216101 NYC

213526 WHBTC

216891 RSTGYC

200920 Royal Cork YC
206975 RCYC

196734 RCYC

196243 RCYC

222030 RStGYC

198559 Ballyholme YC
201566 RCYC

219480 Royal St George Yacht Club
218956 Royal Cork Yacht Club
174431 RCYC

216868 Skerries SC

1211260 Lough Ree Yacht Club

R5 - ILCA 4 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No Club

220765 RSGYC

216891 RSTGYC

217237 Rcyc

212408 RStGYC

213526 WHBTC

214580 MYC

210310 East Antrim Boat Club
220768 RSGYC

206975 RCYC

216101 NYC

216121 RCYC

196734 RCYC

200920 Royal Cork YC
186327 NYC

198559 Ballyholme YC
174431 RCYC

216868 Skerries SC

218956 Royal Cork Yacht Club
222030 RStGYC

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/Laser Munsters 2025.htm

Fleet
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4

Fleet

ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

Place
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

6/14
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Rank HELM NAME Cat SailNo Club Fleet Gender Place Points
20 Henrietta Leech Youth 1211260 Lough Ree Yacht Club ILCA4 Female 56 20.0
21 Kate Molloy Youth 219480 Royal St George Yacht Club ILCA4 Female 57 21.0
22 Mary Bushe Youth 162816 Baltimore ILCA4 Female 58 22.0
23 Alexa Creighton Youth 196243 RCYC ILCA4 Male 59 23.0
24 Seren Glavin Youth 201566 RCYC ILCA4 Female 60 24.0
25 Leo ODoherty Youth 216612  Sligo Yacht Club ILCA4 Male RET 27.0
R6 - ILCA 4 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank HELM NAME Cat SailNo Club Fleet Gender Place Points
1 Rory Brennan Hobbs Youth 216891 RSTGYC ILCA4 Male 37 1.0
2 Leo ODoherty Youth 216612 Sligo Yacht Club ILCA4 Male 38 2.0
3 Max OHare Youth 220765 RSGYC ILCA4 Male 39 3.0
4 Saoirse O Herlihy Youth 174431 RCYC ILCA4 Female 40 4.0
5 Blake Vaughan Youth 216121 RCYC ILCA4 Male 41 5.0
6 Ruth Thompson Youth 213526 WHBTC ILCA4 Female 42 6.0
7 Sebastian Wright Youth 186327 NYC ILCA4 Male 43 7.0
8 Jack Ives Youth 220768 RSGYC ILCA4 Male 44 8.0
9 Abigail Murphy Youth 212408 RStGYC ILCA4 Female 45 9.0
10 Rachel Hyde Youth 196734 RCYC ILCA4 Female 46 10.0
1 Conor Lynch Youth 206975 RCYC ILCA4 Male 47 11.0
12 Lucy Moynan Youth 218956 Royal Cork Yacht Club ILCA4 Female 48 12.0
13 Daisy Walsh Youth 200920 Royal Cork YC ILCA4 Female 49 13.0
14 Fionn Hayes Youth 217237 Rcyc ILCA4 Male 50 14.0
15 Siun Ni Choistealbha Youth 214580 MYC ILCA4 Female 51 15.0
16 George Doig Youth 210310 East Antrim Boat Club ILCA4 Male 52 16.0
17 Seren Glavin Youth 201566 RCYC ILCA4 Female 53 17.0
18 Henrietta Leech Youth 1211260 Lough Ree YachtClub ILCA4 Female 54 18.0
19 Kate Kenny Youth 216101 NYC ILCA4 Female 55 19.0
20 Alexa Creighton Youth 196243 RCYC ILCA4 Male 56 20.0
21 Mia Kelleher Youth 216868 Skerries SC ILCA4 Female 57 21.0
22 Mary Bushe Youth 162816 Baltimore ILCA4 Female 58 22.0
23 Lia Grogan Youth 222030 RStGYC ILCA4 Female 59 23.0
R1 - ILCA 6 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank HELM NAME Cat Sail No Club Fleet Gender Place Points
1 Sean Craig Master 218154 RStGYC ILCA6 Male 26 1.0
2 Zita Tempany Youth 224498 RStGYC ILCA6 Female 27 2.0
3 Matt Mapplebeck Youth 206859 Royal Cork YC ILCA6 Male 28 3.0
4 James Gorman Youth 211091 NYC ILCA6 Male 29 4.0
5 Dara Jenkins Youth 215234 RCYC ILCA6 Male 31 5.0
6 Shane Collins Youth 214228 RCYC ILCA6 Male 32 6.0
7 Conor Clancy Master 196738 RsGYC ILCA6 Male 33 7.0

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025
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Rank HELM NAME
8 Emma Pierce
9 Michael Egan
10 Ethel Bateman
11 Max Swan
12 Harvey Matthews
13 Sergei Vasilev
14 John Paul
15 Gabriel Le Donne
16 Autumn Halliday

Rank HELM NAME

-

Zita Tempany
Ethel Bateman
James Gorman
Sean Craig
Conor Clancy
Matt Mapplebeck
Shane Collins

Harvey Matthews
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Max Swan

-
o

Autumn Halliday

-
N

Dara Jenkins

N
N

Michael Egan

N
w

Emma Pierce

—
N

Sergei Vasilev

John Paul

-
(e )

Gabriel Le Donne

Rank HELM NAME

1 Max Swan

Dara Jenkins
Sean Craig
Sergei Vasilev
Conor Clancy
Autumn Halliday
Ethel Bateman

Michael Egan

© 0 N o o H~ WwN

Matt Mapplebeck

-
o

Emma Pierce

N
N

Shane Collins

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Cat
Senior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Cat
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior
Youth
Youth
Youth

Cat
Youth
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior

Youth

Sail No
212519
197921
147247
223762
219128
210978
224502
216579
224160

Club

BYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club
MBSC

NYC

KYC

RSGYC

Lough Ree Yatch Club

Cove Sailing Club
Strangford Lough Yacht Club

R2 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start:
Sail No
224498
147247
211091
218154
196738
206859
214228
219128
223762
224160
215234
197921
212519
210978
224502
216579

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club

RStGYC

MBSC

NYC

RStGYC

RsGYC

Royal Cork YC

RCYC

KYC

NYC

Strangford Lough Yacht Club
RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club
BYC

RSGYC

Lough Ree Yatch Club
Cove Sailing Club

R3 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start:
Sail No
223762
215234
218154
210978
196738
224160
147247
197921
206859
212519
214228

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/Laser Munsters 2025.htm

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club

NYC

RCYC

RStGYC

RSGYC

RsGYC

Strangford Lough Yacht Club
MBSC

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork YC

BYC

RCYC

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB

Gender Place Points

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DSQ

Place

26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Place
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

8/14



24/04/2025, 18:54 Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Rank HELM NAME Cat Sail No Club Fleet Gender Place Points
12 Harvey Matthews Youth 219128 KYC ILCA6 Male 31 12.0
13 John Paul Youth 224502 Lough Ree Yatch Club ILCA6 Male 32 13.0
14 Gabriel Le Donne Youth 216579 Cove Sailing Club ILCA6 Male 33 14.0
15 Zita Tempany Youth 224498 RStGYC ILCA6 Female RET 19.0
15 James Gorman  Youth 211091 NYC ILCA6 Male RET 19.0

R4 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank HELM NAME Cat SailNo Club Fleet Gender Place Points
1 Sean Craig Master 218154 RStGYC ILCA6 Male 22 1.0
2 Ethel Bateman Youth 147247 MBSC ILCA6 Female 23 2.0
3 Conor Clancy Master 196738 RsGYC ILCA6 Male 24 3.0
4 Dara Jenkins Youth 215234 RCYC ILCA6 Male 25 4.0
5 Shane Collins Youth 214228 RCYC ILCA6 Male 26 5.0
6 Autumn Halliday Youth 224160 Strangford Lough Yacht Club ILCA6 Female 27 6.0
7 Michael Egan Youth 197921 Royal Cork Yacht Club ILCA6 Male 28 7.0
8 Max Swan Youth 223762 NYC ILCA6 Male 29 8.0
9 Matt Mapplebeck Youth 206859 Royal Cork YC ILCA6 Male 30 9.0
10 Sergei Vasilev Youth 210978 RSGYC ILCA6 Male 31 10.0
11 Harvey Matthews Youth 219128 KYC ILCA6 Male 32 11.0
12 Emma Pierce Senior 212519 BYC ILCA6 Female 33 12.0
13 John Paul Youth 224502 Lough Ree Yatch Club ILCA6 Male 34 13.0
14 Sam Tanner Youth 215234a RCYC ILCA6 Male 35 14.0
15 Gabriel Le Donne Youth 216579 Cove Sailing Club ILCA6 Male 36 15.0
16 Zita Tempany Youth 224498 RStGYC ILCA6 Female OCS 19.0

RS5 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank HELM NAME Cat SailNo Club Fleet Gender Place Points
1 Sean Craig Master 218154 RStGYC ILCA6 Male 21 1.0
2 Autumn Halliday Youth 224160 Strangford Lough Yacht Club ILCA6 Female 22 2.0
3 Zita Tempany Youth 224498 RStGYC ILCA6 Female 23 3.0
4 Matt Mapplebeck Youth 206859 Royal Cork YC ILCA6 Male 24 4.0
5 Sergei Vasilev Youth 210978 RSGYC ILCA6 Male 25 5.0
6 Conor Clancy Master 196738 RsGYC ILCA6 Male 26 6.0
7 Emma Pierce Senior 212519 BYC ILCA6 Female 27 7.0
8 Dara Jenkins Youth 215234 RCYC ILCA6 Male 28 8.0
9 Ethel Bateman Youth 147247 MBSC ILCA6 Female 29 9.0
10 Sam Tanner Youth 215234a RCYC ILCA6 Male 30 10.0
11 Shane Collins Youth 214228 RCYC ILCA6 Male 31 11.0
12 Harvey Matthews Youth 219128 KYC ILCA6 Male 32 12.0
13 Michael Egan Youth 197921 Royal Cork Yacht Club ILCA6 Male 33 13.0
14 Max Swan Youth 223762 NYC ILCA6 Male 34 14.0
15 Gabriel Le Donne Youth 216579 Cove Sailing Club ILCA6 Male 35 15.0
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Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Rank HELM NAME Cat

16 John Paul Youth
Rank HELM NAME Cat

1 Max Swan Youth
2 Sean Craig Master
3 Matt Mapplebeck Youth
4 Emma Pierce Senior
5 Dara Jenkins Youth
6 Zita Tempany Youth
7 Conor Clancy Master
8 Shane Collins Youth
9 Michael Egan Youth
10 Autumn Halliday  Youth
11 Sam Tanner Youth
12 Ethel Bateman Youth
13 Harvey Matthews Youth
14 Sergei Vasilev Youth
15 John Paul Youth
16 Gabriel Le Donne Youth

Rank HELM NAME

1 Michael Crosbie

2 Fiachra McDonnell

3 Tom Coulter Coulter

4 Jonathan O Shaughnessy
5 Gavan Murphy

6 Edward Rice

7 Neil Hegarty

8 Warren Polly

9 Olin Bateman

10 Adam Fermor

1 Hugh Delap

12 Mick ODoherty

13 Ronan Kenneally

14 Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
15 Paul O Sullivan

16 Gary O'Hare

17 Matteo Valentini

18 Daragh Kelleher

19 Conor Simms

Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Senior
Master

Master

Sail No
224502

Club
Lough Ree Yatch Club

R6 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
223762
218154
206859
212519
215234
224498
196738
214228
197921
224160

Club

NYC

RStGYC

Royal Cork YC

BYC

RCYC

RStGYC

RsGYC

RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Strangford Lough Yacht Club

215234a RCYC

147247
219128
210978
224502
216579

MBSC

KYC

RSGYC

Lough Ree Yatch Club
Cove Sailing Club

R1 -ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
218166
223303
222547
211116
212521
218165
208677
223519
19270
211133
211171
14
192703
198815
21610
201364
206447
222551
218014

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/Laser Munsters 2025.htm

Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C

Royal Cork Yacht Club
RStGYC

Royal Cork YC
RSGYC/BSC

MBSC

Netley Sailing Club

Royal St George

Sligo Yacht Club

Monkstown Bay Sailing Club
RCYC

Monkstown Bay SC

RSGYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
Skerries SC

Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC

Fleet
ILCA6

Fleet

ILCA6
ILCAB6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCA6

Gender Place Points

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

36

Place Points

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
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Rank
20
21
22
23
24
24

Rank
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Rank

a B~ W N

HELM NAME
Sean Flanagan
Francis kennedy
Brian Carroll

Alex Deasy Deasy
Andrew Kingston

Conor Byrne

HELM NAME

Tom Coulter Coulter
Fiachra McDonnell
Michael Crosbie
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Conor Simms
Conor Byrne
Andrew Kingston
Olin Bateman

Brian Carroll

Gavan Murphy
Hugh Delap

Ronan Kenneally
Gary O'Hare

Adam Fermor

Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
Warren Polly
Daragh Kelleher
Paul O Sullivan
Mick ODoherty
Matteo Valentini
Edward Rice

Sean Flanagan

Neil Hegarty

Alex Deasy Deasy

Francis kennedy

HELM NAME
Andrew Kingston
Fiachra McDonnell
Paul O Sullivan
Brian Carroll

Conor Simms

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Cat
Master
Master
Youth
Youth
Senior

Master

Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Youth
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Youth

Master

Cat
Senior
Senior
Master
Youth

Master

Sail No
216101
171885
211121
190755
2

222017

Club

RSGYC

Ballyholme

RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club

RCYC

Royal St George Yacht Club

R2 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
222547
223303
218166
211116
218014
222017
2
19270
211121
212521
21171
192703
201364
211133
198815
223519
222551
21610
14
206447
218165
216101
208677
190755
171885

Club

East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC
Royal St George Yacht Club
RCYC

MBSC

RSGYC

RStGYC

Royal St George
Monkstown Bay Sailing Club
RSGYC

Netley Sailing Club

RCYC

Skerries SC

Monkstown Bay SC

Sligo Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal Cork YC

RSGYC

RSGYC/BSC

Malahide Yacht Club
Ballyholme

R3 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
2
223303
21610
211121
218014

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/Laser Munsters 2025.htm

Club

RCYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
Monkstown Bay SC

RSGYC

Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

22
23
24
25
DSQ
DSQ

Place
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SCP
21
22
23
24
25

Place
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20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
26.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Rank
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
20
20
20
20

Rank
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HELM NAME

Gavan Murphy

Olin Bateman

Neil Hegarty

Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
Gary O'Hare

Conor Byrne

Edward Rice

Adam Fermor

Sean Flanagan

Warren Polly

Mick ODoherty

Alex Deasy Deasy
Francis kennedy
Daragh Kelleher

Tom Coulter Coulter
Michael Crosbie
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Hugh Delap

Matteo Valentini

Ronan Kenneally

HELM NAME
Fiachra McDonnell
Andrew Kingston
Tom Coulter Coulter
Conor Byrne
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Michael Crosbie
Matteo Valentini
Brian Carroll

Hugh Delap

Conor Simms

Alex Deasy Deasy
Gavan Murphy

Olin Bateman

Neil Hegarty

Paul O Sullivan
Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
Adam Fermor

Gary O'Hare

Sean Flanagan
Mick ODoherty

Francis kennedy

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Cat
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior

Master

Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Youth
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Youth
Senior
Master
Master
Master

Master

Sail No Club

212521 RStGYC
19270 MBSC
208677 RSGYC/BSC
198815 RCYC
201364 RSGYC

222017 Royal St George Yacht Club

218165 Royal Cork YC
211133 Netley Sailing Club
216101 RSGYC

223519

14 Sligo Yacht Club
190755 Malahide Yacht Club
171885 Ballyholme

222551 Skerries SC

222547 East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C

218166 Royal Cork Yacht Club
211116 Royal Cork Yacht Club
211171 Royal St George

206447 Royal St George Yacht Club
192703 Monkstown Bay Sailing Club

R4 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No Club

223303 Royal St George Yacht Club

2 RCYC

222547 East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C
222017 Royal St George Yacht Club

211116 Royal Cork Yacht Club
218166 Royal Cork Yacht Club

206447 Royal St George Yacht Club

211121 RSGYC
211171 Royal St George

218014 Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC

190755 Malahide Yacht Club
212521 RStGYC

19270 MBSC

208677 RSGYC/BSC
21610 Monkstown Bay SC
198815 RCYC

211133 Netley Sailing Club
201364 RSGYC

216101 RSGYC

14 Sligo Yacht Club
171885 Ballyholme
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Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

6
7

8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD

Place
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6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
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Rank HELM NAME

1
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Rank
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15
16
17
18
19

Fiachra McDonnell
Michael Crosbie
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Tom Coulter Coulter
Andrew Kingston
Gavan Murphy

Matteo Valentini

Brian Carroll

Hugh Delap

Neil Hegarty

Gary O'Hare

Alex Deasy Deasy
Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
Paul O Sullivan

Mick ODoherty

Adam Fermor

Sean Flanagan

Conor Simms

Francis kennedy

Conor Byrne

HELM NAME

Fiachra McDonnell
Andrew Kingston
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Tom Coulter Coulter
Matteo Valentini
Michael Crosbie

Gavan Murphy

Conor Byrne

Conor Simms

Mick ODoherty

Neil Hegarty

Gary O'Hare

Brian Carroll

Hugh Delap

Sean OHerlihy OHerlihy
Paul O Sullivan

Alex Deasy Deasy
Sean Flanagan

Adam Fermor

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025

Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Youth
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master

Master

Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master

Senior

R5 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
223303
218166
211116
222547
2
212521
206447
211121
21171
208677
201364
190755
198815
21610
14
211133
216101
218014
171885
222017

Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C
RCYC

RStGYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
RSGYC

Royal St George
RSGYC/BSC

RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club

RCYC

Monkstown Bay SC

Sligo Yacht Club

Netley Sailing Club

RSGYC

Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC
Ballyholme

Royal St George Yacht Club

R6 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
223303
2
211116
222547
206447
218166
212521
222017
218014
14
208677
201364
211121
211171
198815
21610
190755
216101
211133
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Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club / Portrush Yacht C
Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RStGYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal Ulster YC/Ballyholme YC
Sligo Yacht Club

RSGYC/BSC

RSGYC

RSGYC

Royal St George

RCYC

Monkstown Bay SC

Malahide Yacht Club

RSGYC

Netley Sailing Club

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1

© o o U A~ W N

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DSQ

Place

© oo N o o b~ O0DN

N QG O O Y
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
26.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
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Rank HELM NAME

20 Francis kennedy

www.baltimoresailingclub.ie
info@baltimoresailingclub.ie

Sailwave results for Laser Munster Championships 2025 at Baltimore Sailing Club 2025
Cat Sail No Club Fleet Gender Place Points
Master 171885 Ballyholme ILCA7 Male 20 20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com www.laser-ireland.com

https://lwww.sailwave.com/results/Laser Munsters 2025.htm
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